QUESTION NO 5

By Councillor Howie for answer by the Convener of the Housing, Homelessness and Fair Work Committee at a meeting of the Council on 19 November 2020

Question (1) What is the current criteria for the allocation of sheltered

housing?

Answer (1)

Question (2) How many sheltered housing tenancies have been allocated

to applicants who require partially or fully adapted

accommodation in the last 5 years?

Answer (2)

Questions (3) How many sheltered housing tenancies have been allocated

to applicants who do not require partially or fully adapted

accommodation in the last 5 years?

Answer (3)